
Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

7 GO STRIKE YOURSELF            17

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Francois Lepine 131 94 B131 B131 B131 393

Steven Tuinstra 155 70 142 206 150 498

Daniel Beauchamp 170 55 187 145 147 479

Spare ZSpare 2 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

Spare ZSpare 9 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

2.00

5.00

760

369

1129

782

369

1151

728

369

1097

2270

1107

3377

4 SPLIT HAPPENS                 18

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

George Tuinstra Jr 145 80 129 193 143 465

Chris Brown 95 130 B95 B95 B95 285

Jaycee Drew 138 87 148 164 126 438

Pat Beauchamp 196 29 133 215 196 544

Spare ZSpare 6 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

5.00

2.00

655

401

1056

817

401

1218

710

401

1111

2182

1203

3385

2.00

0.00

X

0.00

2.00

X

0.00

2.00

X

0.00

1.00

X

Oktoberfest - Quille-O-Drome Galaxie

14

14

12/10/2021

12/10/2021



Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

1 CHASING TURKEYS               19

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Marjo Cartier 127 98 100 146 153 399

Diane Cooper 140 85 107 126 129 362

Steve Walling 152 73 168 153 137 458

Spare ZSpare 1 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

Spare ZSpare 3 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

4.00

3.00

675

406

1081

725

406

1131

719

406

1125

2119

1218

3337

6 POWERBALL                     20

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Lucie Mercier 86 139 B86 B86 B86 258

Denise Loyer 133 92 117 136 110 363

Mia Beauchamp 156 69 127 195 161 483

Denis Prud'Homme 170 55 139 193 170 502

Spare ZSpare 8 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

3.00

4.00

619

430

1049

760

430

1190

677

430

1107

2056

1290

3346

2.00

0.00

X

0.00

2.00

X

2.00

0.00

X

0.00

1.00

X

Oktoberfest - Quille-O-Drome Galaxie

14

14

12/10/2021

12/10/2021



Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

2 SPARE PARTS                   21

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Francis King 141 84 129 179 166 474

Linda Roberts 156 69 B156 B156 B156 468

Pierrette King 147 78 155 155 144 454

Marcel DesBiens 175 50 182 189 207 578

Spare ZSpare 4 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

7.00

0.00

772

356

1128

829

356

1185

823

356

1179

2424

1068

3492

8 NO F IN STRIKES               22

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

George Tuinstra Gr 126 99 141 103 134 378

Sylvie Gaudreau 125 100 134 124 108 366

Raymond Trudel 143 82 120 141 143 404

Ty Beauchamp 167 58 146 166 150 462

Spare ZSpare 10 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

0.00

7.00

691

414

1105

684

414

1098

685

414

1099

2060

1242

3302

2.00

0.00

X

2.00

0.00

X

2.00

0.00

X

1.00

0.00

X

Oktoberfest - Quille-O-Drome Galaxie

14

14

12/10/2021

12/10/2021



Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

Week No.

Lane Team No. Date:

Bowlers Ave Hcp Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Total

Subtotal

Won Handicap

Total
Lost

5 THE G TEAMS                   23

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Ginette Gervais 141 84 135 156 123 414

Diane Gratton 137 88 135 144 113 392

Pierre Gratton 167 58 172 187 198 557

Ed Zabarauskas 173 52 180 203 114 497

Spare ZSpare 7 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

3.00

4.00

772

357

1129

840

357

1197

698

357

1055

2310

1071

3381

3 STRIKE ZONE                   24

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Licensed to: Pierre Gratton     Perfect Secretary ® 2017 Deluxe, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2016

Pierre Pugin 105 120 B105 B105 B105 315

Michael Cleary 159 66 164 142 157 463

Josee Ostiguy 118 107 B118 B118 B118 354

Denis Laliberte 128 97 B128 B128 B128 384

Spare ZSpare 5 150 e 75 B150 B150 B150 450

4.00

3.00

665

465

1130

643

465

1108

658

465

1123

1966

1395

3361

0.00

2.00

X

2.00

0.00

X

0.00

2.00

X

1.00

0.00

X

Oktoberfest - Quille-O-Drome Galaxie

14

14

12/10/2021

12/10/2021


